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NAME AFFILIATION CONTACT INFORMATION
1 Apte, Aditya Washington University aapte@radonc.wustl.edu
2 Birlew, Julie ITC jbirlew@radonc.wustl.edu
3 Boparai, Karan ACR - Cl. Tr. Informatics kboparai@phila.acr.org
4 Bosch, Walter ITC bosch@wustl.edu
5 Deasy, Joe Washington University jdeasy@radonc.wustl.edu
6 Deye, James NCI deyej@mail.nih.gov
7 Eccher, Anna ITC aeccher@radonc.wustl.edu
8 Fitzgerald, TJ QARC tjfitzgerald@qarc.org
9 Followill, David RPC dfollowill@mdanderson.org

10 Gaeta, Jay ACR - MIS jgaeta@phila.acr.org
11 Galvin, James RTOG/TJU james.galvin@jeffersonhospital.org
12 Gillin, Michael RTOG/M.D. Anderson mgillin@mdanderson.org
13 Haynes, Roxana ITC rhaynes@radonc.wustl.edu
14 Hoffman, Wilma RTOG whoffman@phila.acr.org
15 Ibbott, Geoff RPC gibbott@mdanderson.org
16 Khullar, Divya Washington University dkhullar@wustl.edu
17 Linnemann, Nancy RTOG alinnemann@phila.acr.org
18 Low, Daniel Washington University dlow@radonc.wustl.edu
19 Lustig, Robert RTOG lustig@xrt.upenn.edu
20 Matthews, John ITC jmatthews@radonc.wustl.edu
21 Merchant, Thomas St. Jude Hosp. thomas.merchant@stjude.org
22 Michalski, Jeff ITC/Wash. Univ. jmichalski@radonc.wustl.edu
23 O'Meara, Betty RTOG eomeara@phila.acr.org
24 Purdy, James UC-Davis james.purdy@ucdmc.ucdavis.edu
25 Quarles, Lorraine RTOG lquarles@phila.acr.org
26 Sadek, Ramses ACR - Cl. Tr. Informatics rsadek@phila.acr.org
27 Saltz, Joel Ohio State joel.saltz@osumc.edu
28 Sharma, Ashish Ohio State ashish@bmi.osu.edu 
29 Straube, Bill ITC wstraube@radonc.wustl.edu
30 Ulin, Kenneth QARC kulin@qarc.org
31 Winter, Kathryn RTOG kwinter@phila.acr.org
32 Ying, Xiao Thomas Jefferson Univ. ying.xiao@jeffersonhospital.org
33 Young, Brenda ACR - Cl. Tr. Informatics byoung@phila.acr.org


